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Pos Dorsal Apellidos
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202 MILLO

195 GARCIA PANIZO
194 TANKOVSKI
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198 SUZ CONEJO
200 NUAEZ GIL
208 CUBAS MICO
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NoFi 193 HONTECILLAS MARTIN

NoFi 207 TODO NAVARRO
NoSa 196 BELLES RUBERT

NoSa 219 CANTERO DEL CAMPO
NoSa 199 BENEYTO BENEYTO

NoSa 209 COSTA GONZALEZ
NoSa 197 CARRION JIMENEZ

www.conchip.es

192 SANCHEZ MANTECON
191 SANCHEZ-ALCON SANCHEZ
201 CAMPOS MANTEGAS

204 NATURIL ALFONSO

203 VERDOY MARTINEZ
206 PORTALES PALAMOS

205 NOVELLA DOMENECH

Clasificacion Masculina
DUATLON ESCOLAR MANISES

Nombre

ROBERTO
SERGIO
ALVARO
MARTIN

DIEGO
ALBERTO
FLORIAN ENRIC
JULIAN
VLADIMIR
MANUEL
PABLO

ADRIAN

JUAN

JAVIER
CARLOS MANUEL
DANIEL
MARCOS

SERGI
RUIPABLO
ALVARO

Club

TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

C.N. LOS SILOS BURJASSOT
C.N. LOS SILOS BURJASSOT
TRIPUGCOL

C.N. LOS SILOS BURJASSOT
TRIPUCOL

C.E.A. BETERA
MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
TRIPUGCOL

ESCUELA DE VALENCIA
EE.MM. TRIATLO BETERA
TRIPUCOL
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
TRIPUGCOL

T. EVASION CASTELLON
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. BOCAIRENT

CLUB TRIATLON UTIEL
ESCUELA DE VALENCIA

Pos.

Categor Cat.

CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
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Carrera

0:07:44
0:08:17
0:07:44
0:08:20
0:08:31
0:09:17
0:09:05
0:08:28
0:08:42
0:08:49
0:08:27
0:09:16
0:09:42
0:09:36
0:08:34

Ciclismo

0:19:32
0:19:05
0:19:51
0:19:41
0:19:24
0:18:16
0:19:26
0:20:12
0:20:11
0:20:20
0:20:53
0:21:04
0:21:48

S EONEHIP

Tiempo

Carrera Meta
0:04:19 0:31:35
0:04:38 0:32:00
0:04:53 0:32:28
0:04:41 0:32:42
0:05:03 0:32:58
0:05:30 0:33:03
0:04:37 0:33:08
0:04:30 0:33:10
0:05:02 0:33:55
0:05:15 0:34:24
0:05:40 0:35:00
0:05:55 0:36:15
0:05:42 0:37:12
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